(18506176381) ∎ Interstate Filings Ц 26 Florida Department of State ons. 1/10/2018 **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000012096 3)))



H180000120963ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

T	o	;

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

•			
	Account Name	:	INTERSTATE FILINGS LLC
	Account Number	:	I20110000086
	Phone	:	(718)569-2703
	Fax Number	:	(718)504-7890

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: contact@interstatefilings.com

	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certified Copy	0	
• •	Page Count	02	
	Estimated Charge	\$70.00	-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 <u>;</u>

D O'KEEFE

JAN 1 1 2018

Fm:Interstate Filings LLC To:EQUA PACK INC (18506176381) ((H18000012096 3))) 12:35#81/10/18 ET Pg 3-4

•

•

· · · ·

.

	ARTICLES OF INC In compliance with Chapter 607 an	d/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	1		
TTCLE I NAM		>	1		_
RTICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address,	if diffe	rent is:	
326 GARY A		·			
IIAMI, FL 331	141				
RTICLE III PURI	POSE the corporation is organized is: ANY I	LAWFUL PURPOSE			
<u></u>				<u> </u>	<u></u>
RTICLE IV SH. he number of shares of	ARES I stock is: 200				
	TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	TORS ENT			•. • •
	TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE	ENT Name and Title:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE 7326 GARY AVE	FORS ENT Name and Title: Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit	TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE	ENT Name and Title: Address:			
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE 7326 GARY AVE MIXINI FAVISMAN MIXINI FAVISMAN MIAMI BEACH, FL	Address:			
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE 7326 GARY AVE MIXIMINANUS AVE MIXIMINANUS AVI MIXIMINANUS AVI MIAMI BEACH, FL	Name and Title: Address:			
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE 7326 GARY AVE MIXINI FAVISMAN MIXINI FAVISMAN MIAMI BEACH, FL	Name and Title: Address: 33/4/ Name and Title: Address: Address:			
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE 7326 GARY AVE MIXMAN AN STATION MIXMAN BEACH, FL	Name and Title: Address: 33/4/ Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address:			
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE 7326 GARY AVE MIXMAN AVESAUN MIXMAN AVESAUN MIXMAN BEACH, FL	Name and Title: Address: 33/4/ Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address:			
Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE 7326 GARY AVE MIXIMINAL AVESAN MIXIMINAL BEACH, FL	Name and Title: Address: 33/4/ Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:			
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	TTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT ERAN ROTHSCHILD, PRESIDE 7326 GARY AVE MIXMAN AVESAUN MIXMAN AVESAUN MIXMAN BEACH, FL	Name and Title: Address: 33/4/ Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:			

(((H18000012096 3)))

•

•

			4	(conti.)
			I	
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:		
Address				
			, I	
TICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT arida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl	e) of the registered agent is:		
name and i is				
	ERAN ROTHSCHILD			
me:	ERAN ROTHSCHILD 7326 GARY AVE			·
ime:	ERAN ROTHSCHILD	 		18
me: Idress:	ERAN ROTHSCHILD 7326 GARY AVE MIAMI, FL 33141			
ime: Idress: <u>RTICLE VII</u>	ERAN ROTHSCHILD 7326 GARY AVE MIAMI, FL 33141 INCORPORATOR		1	
ime: Idress: R <u>TICLE VII</u> c <u>name and ac</u>	ERAN ROTHSCHILD 7326 GARY AVE MIAMI, FL 33141 INCORPORATOR		1	
ume: Idress: <u>RTICLE VII</u>	ERAN ROTHSCHILD 7326 GARY AVE MIAMI, FL 33141 INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: ERAN ROTHSCHILD 7326 GARY AVE			
ime: Idress: R <u>TICLE VII</u> c <u>name and ac</u> Name:	ERAN ROTHSCHILD 7326 GARY AVE MIAMI, FL 33141 INCORPORATOR Idness of the Incorporator is: ERAN ROTHSCHILD		1	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place assignment at this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

14	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent

<u>-9-2-18</u>

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

1	199	
111.		
<u>!`</u> ↓↓		Panuired Asignature/incorporator)
1 2 2	1 139	(NUCHING OF BUILD OF BUILD OF BUILD
\sim		

1-9-2013 Dates

1